Hepolite (Rapidplay)

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Patrick, Chaski South Bradford C 1913 2 2 100% 100%
Shaw, Peter Bradford 170 2255 8 8 100% 100%
Johnson, Les Q Gardens B 1694 2 2 100% 100%
preewlezlikowskd QGardensA 1643 2 2 100% 100%
Shah, Haabeel Q Gardens A 1754 2 2 100% 100%
Quereshi, M Younis Bradford 170 1985 6 6 100% 100%
Appleyard, Tim Saltaire Llamas 1674 2 2 100% 100%
Gonzales, Angel A Q Gardens B 2134 2 2 100% 100%
Kungurovs, Olegs Chess bentre 400 2 2 100% 100%
asilisks
Cuaresma, Gerald Bradford 170 1809 2 2 100% 100%
Ibealozie, Victor South Bradford C 2100 1 1 100% 100%
Mason, Derrick ] Shipley 1685 2 2 100% 100%
Johnson, Les Iénights OfThe 4674 3, 4 87.5% 87.5%
quare Table
Rooney, Peter D South Bradford A 2021 7 8 87.5% 87.5%
Killoran, Gerard P Ilkley A 1934 7 8 87.5% 87.5%
Watson, Simon Bradford 170 2180 3 4 87.5% 87.5%
Crowther, Mark D South Bradford A 1717 8% 10 85% 85%
Barlow, David South Bradford C 2177 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Wainwright, Charlie ghe.s.s Centre 1514 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
asilisks
Slinger, AJ (Tony) Undercliffe A 1922 62 8 81.25% 81.25%
Watson, Phil R South Bradford A 2155 7Y% 10 75% 75%
Bramson, Mike Undercliffe A 1972 6 8 75% 75%
Johnson, Les Q Gardens A 1432 1% 2 75% 75%
Harrington, Steve ggﬁfﬁ fb"lféle 1867 12 2 75% 75%
Karthik, Loganigilesh Egilgﬁgy&c 1669 3 4 75% 75%
Whitton, Callum Chess Centre 534 1% 2 75% 75%
Assassins
Browne, Robin F Ilkley A 1782 1% 2 75% 75%
Hall, James Chess Centre 2066 710 70% 70%
Rogerson, Mark W Ilkley A 1685 7 10 70% 70%
Crawford, Lee Ilkley A 1445 7 10 70% 70%
Holliday, John K IS\’/?&Z?{Iéfeers 1722 5% 8 68.75% 68.75%
Procter, Colin S South Bradford B 1763 5%2 8 68.75% 68.75%

Cradock, Samir Undercliffe A 1687 5%, 8 68.75% 68.75%



Name
Barraclough, Joe

Rabbi, Fazal

Dennington, Robert

Khan, Karim
Day, Paul G
Colledge, Dave
Redmond, Nigel

Mullan, Nick
Overend, Mick
Howard, Ellis
Howard, Ellis

Smith, Jacob
Solomons, Paul

Marsh, Keith

Butterworth, Paul
Kadzionis, Paul

Jagger, Patrick
Boyes, Lee

Johnson, Simon

Murch, Trevor
Haggas, Stephen

Hinds, Jon

Gallagher, Dominic

Smith, Matthew

Smith, Matthew
Tait, Bill

Wild, Stuart
Waite, Nicholas
Pells, Robert
Lilburn-Quick, Will

Team
Bingley &
Keighley B

Knights Of The
Square Table

Ilkley B

South Bradford B
Bingley &
Keighley A

Q Gardens A

Saltaire
Musketeers

South Bradford C
Saltaire Fannys

South Bradford B
South Bradford C

Chess Centre
Basilisks

South Bradford B

Saltaire
Musketeers

Chess Centre
Assassins

Undercliffe C
Bingley &
Keighley C
Bingley &
Keighley C

Bingley &
Keighley B

Ilkley B
Q Gardens A

Chess Centre
Basilisks

Q Gardens C

Bingley &
Keighley B

Bingley &
Keighley A
Ilkley B

Chess Centre
Basilisks

Saltaire Llamas

Bingley &
Keighley B

Saltaire Fannys

Performance Score Games

1548

1243

1199
1691

1926
1880
1694

1526
1452
1449
1711

1811
1794
1650

1799
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1477

2018

1638
1773

1440
1125
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1346
1489
1457
1537

5%

2

2%
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Including Excluding
Defaults

68.75%

66.67%

66.67%
66.67%

65%
62.5%
62.5%

62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%

60%
60%
60%

60%
58.33%
56.25%

56.25%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Defaults

68.75%

66.67%

66.67%
66.67%

65%
62.5%
62.5%

62.5%
62.5%
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62.5%

60%
60%
60%

60%
58.33%
56.25%

56.25%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Name

Adam, David W
Arthur, Adrian

Langdale, Dave

Appleyard, Tim

Young, Dave

Wainwright, Andrew C

Forrest, Edward
Thompson, Barry

Nawaz, Mahboob
Boothman, William

Singh, Amandeep

Singh, Adamjeet

Harrington, Steve
Gledhill, Steve
Link, Kieran L
Gorrell, Elinor
Sykes, Dave

Abdulhamid,
Mohammad

Barraclough, Ralph
Palframan, Dennis
Singh, Jatinder

Gledhill, Taylor
Jones, Simon
Colledge, Dave
Drury, Phil
Leggat, Alex

Mata, Andrew B

Lewyk, Thor
Burton, Stephen

Zaidman, Richard
Shah, Haabeel

Strudwick, Ed

Team

Ilkley B
Q Gardens B

Chess Centre
Assassins

Saltaire
Musketeers

Undercliffe A

Chess Centre
Assassins

Q Gardens A
Undercliffe C

Bingley &
Keighley B

Ilkley B

Q Gardens Dark
Horses

Q Gardens Dark
Horses

Q Gardens A
Undercliffe C

Q Gardens C
Saltaire Fannys
Shipley

South Bradford C

Bingley &
Keighley B
Shipley

Q Gardens Dark
Horses

Undercliffe C
Saltaire Llamas
Q Gardens C

Q Gardens C
Shipley

Chess Centre
Assassins

Bradford 170
Q Gardens A
Bingley &
Keighley A

Knights Of The
Square Table

Chess Centre
Basilisks

Performance Score Games

1567
2119

1770

1217
1242
1850

1225
848

1582
1607
1527

1599

1653
841

1397
1465
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1621
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1742
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1398
1593
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Including Excluding
Defaults
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37.5%

37.5%
37.5%
35%

33.33%
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25%
25%

25%

25%
25%

25%

25%

25%

Defaults

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
45%

45%

41.67%
41.67%
41.67%
37.5%
37.5%

37.5%

37.5%
37.5%
35%
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25%
25%

25%

25%
25%

25%

25%

25%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Ibealozie, Victor South Bradford B 1130 7 2 25% 25%
Redmond, Graham N  Saltaire Fannys 1744 Y 2 25% 25%
Walker, Andrew Undercliffe C 1274 1 6 16.67% 16.67%
Burton, Stephen Q Gardens B 1231 1 6 16.67% 16.67%
Marsden, Kenneth L Q Gardens B 1118 6 16.67% 16.67%
Hill, Nick Knights Of The 4 a5 1 6 16.67%  16.67%

Square Table
Tatlow, Oliver Saltaire Llamas 1232 Y 6 8.33% 8.33%
Goater, Tan Bingley & 1332 v 6 8.33% 8.33%
Keighley A
Rabbi, Fazal Q Gardens B 1711 0 2 0% 0%
Haggas, Stephen Q Gardens B 1366 0 6 0% 0%
Johnson, Les Q Gardens C 1232 0 2 0% 0%
Harrington, Steve Q Gardens C 1103 0 2 0% 0%
Procter, Colin S South Bradford C 1452 0 2 0% 0%
Morris, Andrew Bingley & 1094 0 4 0% 0%
Keighley C
Bond, Martin South Bradford C 744 0 2 0% 0%
Cunningham, Tan Knights Of The 535 0 2 0% 0%
Square Table
Parr, John E Shipley 1022 0 4 0% 0%
Marsden, Kenneth L Q Gardens A 925 0 2 0% 0%
Bingley & 0 0
Evans, Perry Keighley C 1362 0 6 0% 0%
Budahazi, Paul Undercliffe C 1210 0 2 0% 0%
Khan, Karim South Bradford A 1228 0 2 0% 0%
Shah, Haabeel Q Gardens C 1186 0 2 0% 0%
Arthur, Adrian Knights Of The 4 54, 0 4 0% 0%
Square Table
Panesar, Rik Q Gardens B 1322 0 4 0% 0%
. - Bingley & o o
Karthik, Loganigilesh Keighley A 1231 0 2 0% 0%
Saltaire 0 o
Corcoran, Gary Musketeers 1720 0 0% 0%
Gonzales, Angel A Q Gardens A 1743 0 2 0% 0%
Knights Of The o o
Couble, Joseph Square Table 1040 0 2 0% 0%
Thompson, Barry Undercliffe A 947 0 1 0% 0%
Redmond, Pete Chess Centre 554 0 2 0% 0%
Basilisks
Bowman, Richard . Dindley & 1662 0 2 0% 0%
Keighley B
Rushton, James Che.s's Centre 1220 0 2 0% 0%
Basilisks
Pegram, Matt Saltaire Llamas 1019 0 2 0% 0%



